
Alvin	Community	
College Akilah	Mar4n Director/College	and	Career	Pathways AMar4n@alvincollege.edu
Alvin	Community	
College Laura	Tapp Math	Faculty LTapp@alvincollege.edu
Alvin	Community	
College Thomas	Parker English	Faculty/Dept.	Chair TParker@alvincollege.edu
Alvin	Community	
College Jennifer	Hopkins Math	Faculty/Dept.	Chair JHopkins@alvincollege.edu
Alvin	Community	
College Haley	Collins English	faculty hcollins@alvincollege.edu
Alvin	Community	
College Nadia	Nazarenko Dean,	General	Educa4on	&	Academic	Support nnazarenko@alvincollege.edu
Brazosport	College Arnold	Ramirez Director,	Counseling	and	Tes4ng arnold.ramirez@brazosport.edu
Brazosport	College Kate	Funkhouser Division	Chair,	Communica4ons	and	Fine	Arts kate.funkhouser@brazosport.edu
Brazosport	College Nicole	Tunmire Mathema4cs	Faculty nicole.tunmire@brazosport.edu
Brazosport	College Jeff	Detrick Dean	of	Instruc4on jeff.detrick@brazosport.edu
Charles	A.	Dana	
Center Frank	Savina Course	Progam	Specialist fsavina@aus4n.utexas.edu
College	of	the	
Mainland Michelle	Valdes Director	of	Student	Success	Center mvaldes1@gmail.com
College	of	the	
Mainland Dr.	Kris	Kimbark Dean	of	Students kkimbark@com.edu
College	of	the	
Mainland Brian	Anderson Professor	of	English banderson@com.edu
College	of	the	
Mainland Leslie	Richardson Department	Chair,	Math	&	Science lrichardson@com.edu
College	of	the	
Mainland James	Raigon	Griffiths Assistant	Professor	of	Mathema4cs jgriffiths@com.edu
College	of	the	
Mainland Steven	Sewell Dean	of	Academic	Programs ssewell@com.edu
College	of	the	
Mainland Bridget	Walton Associate	Professor	of	English bwalton1@com.edu



College	of	the	
Mainland James	Templer VPI jtempler@com.edu
Complete	College	
America Vanessa	Keadle Sr.	Strategy	Director vkeadle@completecollege.org
Complete	College	
America,	UCO MaZ	Hollrah Chair,	English	Department mhollrah@uco.edu
Galveston	College Dr.	LaToya	S.	Mills Student	Success	Advisor/Adjunct lmills@gc.edu
Galveston	College Elvia	O.	Bytautas Student	Success	Advisor ebytauta@gc.edu
Galveston	College Cissy MaZhews amaZhew@gc.edu

Houston	
Community	College Norma	Perez Interim,	VC	of	Instruciton norma.perez@hccs.edu

Houston	
Community	College Catherine	O'brien AVC,	College	Readiness catherine.obrien2@hccs.edu

Houston	
Community	College Donna	Gordon Assoc.	Chair,	English donna.gordon@hccs.edu

Houston	
Community	College Peggy	Porter INRW	Program	Coordinator peggy.porter@hccs.edu

Houston	
Community	College Susan	Fife Department	Chair,	Dev.	Math susan.fife@hccs.edu

Houston	
Community	College Branson	Brade Math	Program	Coordinator branson.brade@hccs.edu

Houston	
Community	College BeZy	Fortune Exec.	Dir.	Success	and	Comple4on beZy.fortun@hccs.edu

Ivy	Tech	Community	
College Becky	Moening Assistant	Department	Chair	-	Mathema4cs bmoening@Ivytech.edu



Lamar	Ins4tute	of	
Technology Alys	Marken Instructor	I ammarken@lit.edu
Lamar	Ins4tute	of	
Technology Nickolaus	Cioci Coordinator	of	Student	Enrollment nacioci@lit.edu
Lamar	Ins4tute	of	
Technology Rita	McClelland Assistant	Professor rita.mcclelland@lit.edu
Lamar	Ins4tute	of	
Technology Emily	Rueda Associate	Professor erueda@lit.edu
Lamar	Ins4tute	of	
Technology Dawn	Katz Department	Chair/Developmental	Educa4on	Coordinator dakatz@lit.edu
Lamar	State	College	
Port	Arthur Michelle	Askew Instructor askewml@lamarpa.edu
Lamar	State	College	
Port	Arthur Michelle	Davis Department	Chair,	General	Educa4on	and	Developmental	Studiesdavisml1@lamarpa.edu
Lamar	State	College	
Port	Arthur Dr.	Michelle	L.	Davis Chair-	General	Educa4on	and	Developmental	Studies davisml1@lamarpa.edu
Lamar	State	College	
Port	Arthur Jeremy	Chad	Belyeu Instructor/Dev.	Wri4ng	Coordinator belyeujc@lamarpa.edu
Lamar	State	College-
Orange Elias	Jureidini Assistant	Professor	of	Mathema4cs elias.jureidini@lsco.edu
Lamar	State	College-
Orange Andy	Preslar Director	of	Arts,	Humani4es	&	Social	Science	Division andy.preslar@lsco.edu
Lamar	State	College-
Orange Suzonne	CrockeZ Director	of	Educa4on	&	Mathema4cs	Division suzonne.crockeZ@lsco.edu
Lamar	State	College-
Orange Dr.	Mary	Sizemore Director	of	Learning	Technology mary.sizemore@lsco.edu
Lamar	State	College-
Orange Dr.	Gwen	Whitehead Vice	President	for	Academic	Affairs gwen.whitehead@lsco.edu
Lamar	University Judith	Mann,	Ph.	D. Director	of	First	Year	Experience Judith.mann@lamar.edu
Lamar	University Jeremy	Alm Professor	and	Chair jalm@lamar.edu
Lee	College Debbie King dking@lee.edu
Lee	College Jill	Gos Composi4on	Coordinator/Instructor tgos@lee.edu
Lee	College Angela	Oriano Vice	President	of	Workforce	and	Corperate	Partnerships adarnall@lee.edu



Lee	College Sharon	LockeZ Instructor	of	Developmental	English	and	Reading slockeZ@lee.edu
Lee	College Ingrid	Wallace Developmental	Math	Instructor iwallace@lee.edu
Lee	College Cur4s	White Professor cwhite@lee.edu
Lee	College Christy	Ponce Execu4ve	Vice	President cponce@lee.edu
Lee	College Debora	King Instuctor,	English dking@lee.edu
Lone	Star	College Leah	Kirell Professor,	Developmental	English Leah.R.Kirell@lonestar.edu
Lone	Star	College Martha	Donnelly Professor,	Mathema4cs Martha.E.Donnelly@lonestar.edu
Lone	Star	College Rebecca	Duncan-Ramirez Execu4ve	Director,	University	Affairs	&	Ar4cula4on Rebecca.L.Duncan-Ramirez@lonestar.edu
Lone	Star	College Wendy	Willson Senior	Manager,	Developmental	Educa4on Wendy.Wilson@lonestar.edu
Lone	Star	College Mike	Krall Associate	Vice	Chancellor,	Academic	Affairs Michael.J.Krall@lonestar.edu
Lone	Star	College Jamie	Posey Associate	Vice	Chancellor,	Student	Success	&	Comple4on jamie.c.posey@lonestar.edu
Lone	Star	College-
Tomball Melinda	Coleman Dean	of	Instruc4on Melinda.A.Coleman@lonestar.edu
Lone	Star	College-
University	Park Jonathan	Anderson Dean	of	Instruc4on Jonathan.Anderson@lonestar.edu
Prairie	View	A&M	
Univeristy Joy	PaZerson Wri4ng	Center	Director joy_paZerson@aZ.net
Prairie	View	A&M	
University Teta	Banks Coordinator	of	English	Program/Humani4es tvbanks@pvamu.edu
Prairie	View	A&M	
University Dena	Noel-Barrs Academic	Advisor,	University	College denoel-barrs@pvamu.edu
Prairie	View	A&M	
University Frankson	Collins Instructor,	Department	of	Mathema4cs frcollins@pvamu.edu
Prairie	View	A&M	
University Camille	BurneZ Coordinator/Instructor,	Developmental	Mathema4cs csburneZ@PVAMU.EDU
Prairie	View	A&M	
University Tiffany	Dorsey Coordinator/Instructor,	Integrated	Reading	and	Wri4ng tlwheaton@PVAMU.EDU
Prairie	View	A&M	
University Patrick	Jefferson Director,	Student	Academic	Support	Services pdjefferson@pvamu.edu
Prairie	View	A&M	
University DIONE	SIBLEY English	Lecturer	II drsibley@pvamu.edu
Sam	Houston	State	
University Mary	Catherine	Breen Execu4ve	Director,	Academic	Success	Center mcbreen@shsu.edu



Sam	Houston	State	
University Casandra	Wright Math	Lecturer clw059@shsu.edu
Sam	Houston	State	
University Melinda	Holt Professor/Chair	of	Mathema4cs	&	Sta4s4cs mholt@shsu.edu
Sam	Houston	State	
University Cheri	Hudgeons Lecturer cxh022@shsu.edu
San	Jacinto	College Kelly	Mizell Director,	Pathways	and	Special	Projects kelly.mizell@sjcd.edu
San	Jacinto	College Rebecca	Goosen Associate	Vice	Chancellor,	College	Preparatory rebecca.goosen@sjcd.edu
San	Jacinto	College Farran	Norris-Sands Professor,	English farran.norris-sands@sjcd.edu
San	Jacinto	College Tammi	Rice Professor,	College	Prep	Math tammi.rice@sjcd.edu
San	Jacinto	College Shannon	Solis Professor,	College	Prep	Math shannon.solis@sjcd.edu
San	Jacinto	College Carla	GarreZ Professor,	College	Prep	Wri4ng	INRW carla.garreZ@sjcd.edu
Texas	Southmost	
College Elzbieta	Newman Instructor elzbieta.newman@tsc.edu
Texas	Southmost	
College Angelica	Fuentes Associate	Vice	President	of	Academic	Success angelica.fuentes@tsc.edu
Texas	Southmost	
College Abraham	Jimenez Mr. abraham.jimenez@tsc.edu
Texas	Success	
Center Cynthia	Ferrell Vice	President cferrell@tacc.org
University	of	
Houston Nathan	Shepley Associate	Professor nshepley@uh.edu
University	of	
Houston Leigh	Hollyer Asst	Dept	Chair dog@uh.edu
University	of	
Houston Nicholas	Leger Clinical	Assistant	Professor nleger@math.uh.edu
University	of	
Houston Mark	Sursavage Execu4ve	Director	of	the	Wri4ng	Center mdsursav@central.uh.edu
University	of	
Houston Melissa	Pierson Asst.	Vice	Provost	for	Undergraduate	Student	Success mpierson@uh.edu

University	of	
Houston-Downtown Timothy	Redl Associate	Professor	of	Mathema4cs REDLT@UHD.EDU



UT	Dana	Center Linda	Welsh DCMP	Southeast	Regional	Coordinator lawelsh@gmail.com









Rebecca.L.Duncan-Ramirez@lonestar.edu






